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Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

New_Freshman_Retention updated spring 2024

Cohort
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

Total in
Cohort

801
785
767
781
760
773
827
770
917
800
813
809
794
783
805
747

Six-Year Full-Time Graduation Rates

Still Enrolled

Percent Students

Graduated
Students
474 59%
451 57%
478 62%
462 59%
491 65%
485 63%
543 66%
510 66%
484 53%
412 52%
459 56%
428 53%
432 54%
434 55%
452 56%
412 55%

19
21

9
14
14

6
13
12
32
28
31
25
24
17
17
11

Percent
2%
3%
1%
2%
2%
1%
2%
2%
3%
4%
4%
3%
3%
2%
2%
1%

1/1

Stop Out/Drop Out

Students
308
313
280
305
255
282
271
248
401
360
323
356
338
332
336
324

Percent
38%
40%
37%
39%
34%
36%
33%
32%
44%
45%
40%
44%
43%
42%
42%
43%
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