	Six-Year Full-Time Graduation Rates							
			Graduated		Still Enrolled		Stop Out/Drop Out	
Gender	Cohort	Total in Cohort	Students	Percent	Students	Percent	Students	Percent
Female	2010-11	801	474	59%	19	2%	308	38%
Female	2011-12	785	451	57%	21	3%	313	40%
Female	2012-13	767	478	62%	9	1%	280	37%
Female	2013-14	781	462	59%	14	2%	305	39%
Female	2014-15	760	491	65%	14	2%	255	34%
Female	2015-16	773	485	63%	6	1%	282	36%
Female	2016-17	827	543	66%	13	2%	271	33%
Female	2017-18	770	510	66%	12	2%	248	32%
Male	2010-11	917	484	53%	32	3%	401	44%
Male	2011-12	800	412	52%	28	4%	360	45%
Male	2012-13	813	459	56%	31	4%	323	40%
Male	2013-14	809	428	53%	25	3%	356	44%
Male	2014-15	794	432	54%	24	3%	338	43%
Male	2015-16	783	434	55%	17	2%	332	42%
Male	2016-17	805	452	56%	17	2%	336	42%
Male	2017-18	747	412	55%	11	1%	324	43%